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EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 14 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Martyn Walton 14 Hatfield   4:35.64  + 0.78 692  
 50m    29.02 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:37.02200m  2:12.12250m  2:52.16300m  3:33.61 350m  4:05.30400m  4:35.64 
    29.02    33.96    34.04    35.10    40.04    41.45   31.69    30.34 
2. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth   4:38.47  + 0.67 671  
 50m    27.43 100m  1:00.35 150m  1:34.57200m  2:08.33250m  2:50.92300m  3:34.30 350m  4:06.27400m  4:38.47 
    27.43    32.92    34.22    33.76    42.59    43.38   31.97    32.20 
3. David Richardson 14 Warrington W   4:40.50  + 0.74 656  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:39.26200m  2:14.16250m  2:54.39300m  3:35.59 350m  4:08.53400m  4:40.50 
    29.38    34.62    35.26    34.90    40.23    41.20   32.94    31.97 
4. Douglas Walker 14 Co Leeds   4:43.52  + 0.76 636  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:04.88 150m  1:41.46200m  2:16.96250m  2:58.33300m  3:40.30 350m  4:11.94400m  4:43.52 
    29.99    34.89    36.58    35.50    41.37    41.97   31.64    31.58 
5. Ryan Brown 14 B.E.S.T.   4:45.72  + 0.83 621  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:02.40 150m  1:38.47200m  2:14.69250m  2:56.79300m  3:39.21 350m  4:13.39400m  4:45.72 
    29.05    33.35    36.07    36.22    42.10    42.42   34.18    32.33 
6. Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes   4:48.99  + 0.77 600  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:42.45200m  2:18.98250m  2:59.94300m  3:42.21 350m  4:16.86400m  4:48.99 
    30.08    35.16    37.21    36.53    40.96    42.27   34.65    32.13 
7. Rubens King 14 Guildford Ct   4:49.22  + 0.82 599  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:43.05200m  2:19.69250m  3:01.88300m  3:44.56 350m  4:18.07400m  4:49.22 
    30.17    35.03    37.85    36.64    42.19    42.68   33.51    31.15 
7. Freddy Clampett 14 Co South'ton   4:49.22  + 0.88 599  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:43.27200m  2:21.43250m  3:02.10300m  3:43.98 350m  4:17.63400m  4:49.22 
    30.19    34.41    38.67    38.16    40.67    41.88   33.65    31.59 
9. Callum Lawrie 14 F.I.R.S.T.   4:53.05  + 0.74 576  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:45.23200m  2:23.06250m  3:03.53300m  3:45.22 350m  4:19.91400m  4:53.05 
    31.03    36.58    37.62    37.83    40.47    41.69   34.69    33.14 
10. Ben Evans 14 Thanet Swim   4:53.82  + 0.74 571  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:42.63200m  2:19.99250m  3:04.32300m  3:47.59 350m  4:21.58400m  4:53.82 
    30.61    34.98    37.04    37.36    44.33    43.27   33.99    32.24 
 
 
 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 14 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniella Whiting 14 Aquae Sulis   4:54.96  + 0.84 762  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:06.85 150m  1:44.69 200m  2:22.05 250m  3:03.22 300m  3:45.89 350m  4:20.79 400m  4:54.96 
    30.75    36.10    37.84    37.36    41.17    42.67    34.90    34.17 
2. Erin Nabney 14 Ealing   5:03.03  + 0.89 703  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:10.00 150m  1:49.48 200m  2:28.42 250m  3:10.93 300m  3:53.24 350m  4:28.02 400m  5:03.03 
    32.07    37.93    39.48    38.94    42.51    42.31    34.78    35.01 
3. Harriet West 14 Co Leicester   5:03.57  + 0.71 699  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.37 150m  1:46.90 200m  2:25.55 250m  3:11.43 300m  3:55.40 350m  4:30.18 400m  5:03.57 
    31.39    35.98    39.53    38.65    45.88    43.97    34.78    33.39 
4. Shauntelle Austin 14 Blackpool Aq   5:05.32  + 0.76 687  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:45.81 200m  2:23.66 250m  3:11.01 300m  3:57.65 350m  4:32.34 400m  5:05.32 
    31.63    35.34    38.84    37.85    47.35    46.64    34.69    32.98 
5. Dervla Curran 14 KingstonHull   5:06.02  + 0.82 682  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:27.74 250m  3:13.86 300m  4:00.52 350m  4:33.66 400m  5:06.02 
    31.98    36.58    40.45    38.73    46.12    46.66    33.14    32.36 
6. Danielle Binks 14 Nova Cent'n   5:06.05  + 0.83 682  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:10.55 150m  1:50.26 200m  2:29.75 250m  3:11.61 300m  3:54.11 350m  4:30.92 400m  5:06.05 
    32.38    38.17    39.71    39.49    41.86    42.50    36.81    35.13 
7. Kathryn Greenslade 14 Preston   5:08.15  + 0.92 668  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:10.47 150m  1:49.95 200m  2:28.43 250m  3:12.75 300m  3:57.08 350m  4:34.02 400m  5:08.15 
    31.88    38.59    39.48    38.48    44.32    44.33    36.94    34.13 
8. Candice Hall 14 Co Leicester   5:08.44  + 0.93 666  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:49.30 200m  2:27.62 250m  3:12.84 300m  3:58.50 350m  4:33.81 400m  5:08.44 
    32.20    37.97    39.13    38.32    45.22    45.66    35.31    34.63 
9. Tain Bruce 14 Fife Perform   5:08.95  + 0.86 663  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:49.43 200m  2:28.40 250m  3:13.91 300m  3:59.72 350m  4:35.04 400m  5:08.95 
    33.06    36.70    39.67    38.97    45.51    45.81    35.32    33.91 
10. Ayse Epcim 14 Co Manch Aq   5:14.05  + 0.74 631  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:12.93 150m  1:51.33 200m  2:30.89 250m  3:15.75 300m  4:01.39 350m  4:37.47 400m  5:14.05 
    32.82    40.11    38.40    39.56    44.86    45.64    36.08    36.58 
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EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 11/12 Yrs 400m IM             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Kirsty Armstrong 12 B.E.S.T.   5:12.02  + 0.75 644  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:07.91 150m - 200m  2:29.28 250m  3:14.24 300m  4:00.38 350m  4:36.84 400m  5:12.02 
    31.45    36.46 -  1:21.37    44.96    46.14    36.46    35.18 
2. Isobel Griffiths 12 Co Birm'ham   5:13.57  + 0.70 634  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:31.26 250m  3:16.81 300m  4:03.32 350m  4:39.12 400m  5:13.57 
    33.66    40.07    38.07    39.46    45.55    46.51    35.80    34.45 
3. Kayleigh Parker 12 TauntonDeane   5:13.58  + 0.69 634  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.97 150m  1:51.03 200m  2:30.30 250m  3:15.49 300m  4:00.72 350m  4:38.09 400m  5:13.58 
    32.51    38.46    40.06    39.27    45.19    45.23    37.37    35.49 
4. Isobel Meikle 12 Co Oxford   5:14.20  + 0.82 630  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:13.65 150m  1:54.18 200m  2:35.16 250m  3:19.93 300m  4:05.45 350m  4:40.42 400m  5:14.20 
    33.95    39.70    40.53    40.98    44.77    45.52    34.97    33.78 
5. Bethany Morrin 12 Co Birm'ham   5:20.41  + 0.78 594  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:12.80 150m  1:55.65 200m  2:37.03 250m  3:21.43 300m  4:06.87 350m  4:44.70 400m  5:20.41 
    33.50    39.30    42.85    41.38    44.40    45.44    37.83    35.71 
6. Antoinette Neamt 11 Ireland   5:21.48  + 0.83 588  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:34.66 250m  3:23.14 300m  4:13.23 350m  4:48.22 400m  5:21.48 
    33.40    38.91    42.05    40.30    48.48    50.09    34.99    33.26 
7. Carissa Armijo 12 Gates &Whick   5:22.23  + 0.71 584  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:54.05 200m  2:35.20 250m  3:24.26 300m  4:13.89 350m  4:48.70 400m  5:22.23 
    32.91    39.00    42.14    41.15    49.06    49.63    34.81    33.53 
8. Katherine Brown 12 Co Peterboro   5:22.48  + 0.95 583  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:53.63 200m  2:34.81 250m  3:22.01 300m  4:09.91 350m  4:47.19 400m  5:22.48 
    32.93    37.68    43.02    41.18    47.20    47.90    37.28    35.29 
9. Harriet Woollons 11 Wirral Metro   5:23.27  + 0.89 579  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:14.38 150m  1:56.20 200m  2:36.89 250m  3:24.27 300m  4:10.49 350m  4:48.01 400m  5:23.27 
    34.38    40.00    41.82    40.69    47.38    46.22    37.52    35.26 
10. P Lloyd-Hazlegreaves 12 Co Liverpool   5:23.43  + 0.66 578  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:13.96 150m  1:55.44 200m  2:37.03 250m  3:22.01 300m  4:08.30 350m  4:46.80 400m  5:23.43 
    34.01    39.95    41.48    41.59    44.98    46.29    38.50    36.63 
 
 
 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 13 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rosie Rudin 13 Nova Cent'n   4:59.39  + 0.83 728  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:46.63200m  2:22.87250m  3:05.58300m  3:50.08 350m  4:25.05400m  4:59.39 
    32.62    37.43    36.58    36.24    42.71    44.50   34.97    34.34 
2. Abigail Humphreys 13 Co Coventry   5:02.37  + 0.81 707  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:48.35200m  2:27.36250m  3:10.74300m  3:55.11 350m  4:29.65400m  5:02.37 
    32.51    37.09    38.75    39.01    43.38    44.37   34.54    32.72 
3. Sophie Waller 13 E I eXcel   5:02.54  + 0.73 706  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:48.14200m  2:27.75250m  3:10.62300m  3:54.45 350m  4:29.46400m  5:02.54 
    31.75    36.23    40.16    39.61    42.87    43.83   35.01    33.08 
4. Elizabeth Hopkins 13 Co South'ton   5:06.61  + 0.83 678  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:51.12200m  2:29.12250m  3:13.26300m  3:56.55 350m  4:32.39400m  5:06.61 
    33.22    38.70    39.20    38.00    44.14    43.29   35.84    34.22 
5. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   5:10.30  + 0.80 654  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:09.09 150m  1:49.87200m  2:30.01250m  3:13.91300m  3:59.16 350m  4:35.72400m  5:10.30 
    32.06    37.03    40.78    40.14    43.90    45.25   36.56    34.58 
6. Megan Carline 13 Royal Wolv   5:10.41  + 0.71 654  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:10.50 150m  1:50.60200m  2:29.51250m  3:14.62300m  4:00.96 350m  4:36.66400m  5:10.41 
    32.61    37.89    40.10    38.91    45.11    46.34   35.70    33.75 
7. Hannah Jones 13 Stockport Mo   5:11.12  + 0.70 649  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:11.44 150m  1:50.14200m  2:27.91250m  3:14.36300m  4:00.22 350m  4:37.69400m  5:11.12 
    32.75    38.69    38.70    37.77    46.45    45.86   37.47    33.43 
8. Eden Michell 13 Nova Cent'n   5:11.41  + 0.75 647  
 50m    32.27 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:49.27200m  2:29.41250m  3:15.49300m  4:00.74 350m  4:37.45400m  5:11.41 
    32.27    37.25    39.75    40.14    46.08    45.25   36.71    33.96 
9. Georgia Coates 13 Co Leeds   5:12.86  + 0.82 638  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:12.37 150m  1:52.62200m  2:33.49250m  3:18.00300m  4:03.45 350m  4:38.60400m  5:12.86 
    34.05    38.32    40.25    40.87    44.51    45.45   35.15    34.26 
10. Laura Stephens 13 Colchester   5:15.52  + 0.84 622  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:51.64200m  2:30.73250m  3:17.83300m  4:05.29 350m  4:40.96400m  5:15.52 
    31.83    38.34    41.47    39.09    47.10    47.46   35.67    34.56 
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EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 454 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Suleman Butt 14 Aberdeen   1:53.34  + 0.71 728     27.05    55.91  1:24.92 
2. Martyn Walton 14 Hatfield   1:56.65  + 0.80 668     27.22    56.86  1:26.99 
3. Jorgos Skotadis 14 Camden Swiss   1:58.13  + 0.88 643     27.46    56.91  1:27.03 
4. Edward Walsh 14 Severnside   1:59.59  + 0.80 620     28.01    57.52  1:28.72 
5. Jamie Cunningham 14 Rushmoor Ryl   2:00.06  + 0.66 613     27.77    58.09  1:29.31 
6. Stephen Gibb 14 Dun City Aqu   2:00.17  + 0.77 611     27.87    57.88  1:29.33 
7. Mark Ovington 14 Chester Le S   2:00.42  + 0.78 607     27.52    57.79  1:29.36 
8. Kyle Chisholm 14 Bo Kirklees   2:00.74  + 0.66 602     27.63    58.24  1:29.94 
9. Ryan Reader 14 Co Derby   2:01.86  + 0.73 586     28.16    58.56  1:30.17 
10. Mason Jacques 14 Chester Le S   2:02.31  + 0.73 579     27.85    58.98  1:30.76 
 
 

EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 461 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Kathleen Dawson 14 Warrington W   1:03.65  + 0.68 761     30.39 
2. Josephine Blades 14 St Felix Sch   1:04.80  + 0.64 721     32.09 
3. Rebecca Jones 14 Co Derby   1:04.81  + 1.23 721     32.03 
4. Danielle Baker 14 Plymouth Lea   1:04.95  + 0.65 716     31.69 
5. Shauntelle Austin 14 Blackpool Aq   1:05.04  + 0.71 713     31.97 
6. Jordan Harding 14 Pembs Cty   1:05.95  + 0.66 684     32.41 
7. Sarah Kew 14 Sevenoaks   1:06.49  + 0.61 667     32.46 
8. Candice Hall 14 Co Leicester   1:07.79  + 0.65 630     32.75 
9. Jennifer King 14 N Ayrshire   1:08.37  + 0.61 614     33.16 
10. Kathryn Greenslade 14 Preston   1:09.78  + 0.75 577     33.80 
 
 

EVENT 557 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 11/12 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Hughes 12 Hatfield   5:03.50  + 0.64 518  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:12.40 150m  1:52.39 200m  2:31.14 250m  3:14.27 300m  3:57.59 350m  4:31.33 400m  5:03.50 
    33.42    38.98    39.99    38.75    43.13    43.32    33.74    32.17 
2. Ashley Markall 12 Co Birm'ham   5:06.58  + 0.78 503  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:10.94 150m  1:50.19 200m  2:30.62 250m  3:13.43 300m  3:57.05 350m  4:30.98 400m  5:06.58 
    32.04    38.90    39.25    40.43    42.81    43.62    33.93    35.60 
3. George Taplin 12 Hillingdon   5:08.37  + 0.66 494  
 50m    33.96 100m  1:14.05 150m  1:52.74 200m  2:30.58 250m  3:16.68 300m  4:02.41 350m  4:37.50 400m  5:08.37 
    33.96    40.09    38.69    37.84    46.10    45.73    35.09    30.87 
4. Matthew Munden 12 Gloucester   5:12.24  + 0.76 476  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:46.91 200m  2:24.76 250m  3:12.49 300m  4:02.01 350m  4:37.20 400m  5:12.24 
    31.69    37.38    37.84    37.85    47.73    49.52    35.19    35.04 
5. William Gayne 12 Nova Cent'n   5:12.53  + 0.73 474  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:10.35 150m  1:50.17 200m  2:29.17 250m  3:16.67 300m  4:03.56 350m  4:39.26 400m  5:12.53 
    32.62    37.73    39.82    39.00    47.50    46.89    35.70    33.27 
6. Ciaran Burke 12 Connacht IRL   5:17.82  + 0.75 451  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:10.35 150m  1:49.78 200m  2:27.86 250m  3:16.37 300m  4:05.19 350m  4:42.04 400m  5:17.82 
    32.03    38.32    39.43    38.08    48.51    48.82    36.85    35.78 
7. Edward Lee 12 Woking   5:17.95  + 0.75 451  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:32.10 250m  3:20.81 300m  4:11.48 350m  4:44.78 400m  5:17.95 
    31.50    38.04    41.76    40.80    48.71    50.67    33.30    33.17 
8. Joseph Wakefield 12 Nova Cent'n   5:18.52  -.-- 448  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:16.45 150m  1:57.39 200m  2:36.01 250m  3:22.18 300m  4:08.34 350m  4:44.91 400m  5:18.52 
    36.40    40.05    40.94    38.62    46.17    46.16    36.57    33.61 
9. Jakub Karl 12 Hamilton UAE   5:19.66  + 0.74 443  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:11.59 150m  1:52.18 200m  2:31.92 250m  3:20.31 300m  4:08.51 350m  4:44.70 400m  5:19.66 
    32.93    38.66    40.59    39.74    48.39    48.20    36.19    34.96 
10. Eddisson Munoz 12 Co Leeds   5:22.59  + 0.73 431  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:53.04 200m  2:33.45 250m  3:21.73 300m  4:10.87 350m  4:47.83 400m  5:22.59 
    32.71    39.61    40.72    40.41    48.28    49.14    36.96    34.76 
 
 

EVENT 558 FINAL OF EVENT 463 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Charlie Attwood 14 TauntonDeane  1:06.13 EAG  + 0.84 695     30.97 
2. Isaac Kirby 14 UEA Norwich   1:07.82  + 0.70 644     31.82 
3. Dominic Polling 14 Brighton   1:09.07  + 0.76 610     32.64 
4. Joshua Thompson 14 Carnforth   1:10.31  + 0.84 578     32.76 
5. Kieran Allsop 14 Portsmouth N   1:10.40  + 0.80 576     33.26 
6. Luke Demetri 14 Salisbury   1:10.49  + 0.70 573     33.67 
7. Christopher McColm 14 East Lothian   1:11.13  + 0.73 558     33.21 
8. Joseph Mitchell 14 Stockport Mo   1:11.27  + 0.79 555     33.63 
9. Calum Eley 14 Millfield   1:11.40  + 0.74 552     33.73 
10. Jake Dixon 14 Co Birm'ham   1:11.60  + 0.76 547     33.74 
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EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 13 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jarvis Parkinson 13 Donc Dartes   4:46.17  + 0.74 618  
 50m    30.37 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:43.41 200m  2:20.93 250m  3:01.36 300m  3:42.66 350m  4:15.42 400m  4:46.17 
    30.37    35.05    37.99    37.52    40.43    41.30    32.76    30.75 
2. Samuel Budd 13 Co Sheffield   4:48.65  + 0.72 602  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.63 150m  1:43.38 200m  2:19.34 250m  3:03.92 300m  3:47.04 350m  4:18.85 400m  4:48.65 
    31.10    35.53    36.75    35.96    44.58    43.12    31.81    29.80 
3. Frederick Cornwell 13 Barnet Copt   4:48.77  + 0.77 602  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:39.96 200m  2:15.78 250m  2:59.45 300m  3:44.63 350m  4:16.95 400m  4:48.77 
    29.58    34.41    35.97    35.82    43.67    45.18    32.32    31.82 
4. Floris Kotterink 13 Camden Swiss   4:53.20  + 0.64 575  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:44.83 200m  2:21.65 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:47.71 350m  4:20.74 400m  4:53.20 
    31.01    36.74    37.08    36.82    42.16    43.90    33.03    32.46 
5. Brodie Williams 13 Street   4:55.58  + 0.79 561  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:06.44 150m  1:43.77 200m  2:19.92 250m  3:04.53 300m  3:48.77 350m  4:23.35 400m  4:55.58 
    31.49    34.95    37.33    36.15    44.61    44.24    34.58    32.23 
6. Daniel Johnson 13 Co Derby   4:57.78  + 0.76 549  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:46.00 200m  2:23.89 250m  3:06.03 300m  3:48.81 350m  4:24.25 400m  4:57.78 
    31.27    35.62    39.11    37.89    42.14    42.78    35.44    33.53 
7. Edward Martin 13 Co Derby   5:00.00  + 0.69 536  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:06.83 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:24.14 250m  3:10.10 300m  3:55.83 350m  4:28.78 400m  5:00.00 
    31.09    35.74    39.10    38.21    45.96    45.73    32.95    31.22 
8. Yaron Gerber 13 Barnet Copt   5:00.06  + 0.88 536  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:09.08 150m  1:48.08 200m  2:26.98 250m  3:06.75 300m  3:48.62 350m  4:25.00 400m  5:00.06 
    30.94    38.14    39.00    38.90    39.77    41.87    36.38    35.06 
9. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 13 Stockport Mo   5:01.03  + 0.80 531  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:09.80 300m  3:53.01 350m  4:28.30 400m  5:01.03 
    30.34    34.48    41.86    39.49    43.63    43.21    35.29    32.73 
10. Joshua Laisequilla 13 Hamilton UAE   5:05.57  + 0.78 508  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:47.97 200m  2:30.29 250m  3:14.54 300m  3:59.21 350m  4:32.81 400m  5:05.57 
    30.53    34.97    42.47    42.32    44.25    44.67    33.60    32.76 
 
 
 

EVENT 560 FINAL OF EVENT 465 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Georgia Huddleston 14 Wrekin Coll   1:13.48  + 0.67 674     34.66 
2. Angharad Eburne 14 Rushmoor Ryl   1:13.67  + 0.72 669     35.18 
3. Annie Johnston 14 York City   1:14.01  + 0.77 660     35.13 
4. Erin Nabney 14 Ealing   1:15.05  + 0.80 633     35.58 
4. Daniella Whiting 14 Aquae Sulis   1:15.05  + 0.85 633     35.27 
6. Lucy Bean 14 Guildford Ct   1:15.13  + 0.76 631     36.09 
7. Jessie Foster 14 Seagulls Swi   1:15.19  + 0.75 629     35.71 
8. Megan Morrison 14 Co Leicester   1:15.92  + 0.72 611     36.10 
9. Katie McCarthy 14 Aquabears   1:16.89  + 0.87 588     35.63 
10. Ayse Epcim 14 Co Manch Aq   1:17.69  + 0.75 570     36.61 
 
 
 

EVENT 561 FINAL OF EVENT 468 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke Gunning 14 Beckenham     56.59  + 0.77 682     26.91 
2. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth     57.37  + 0.70 654     27.09 
3. Matthew Stevenson 14 Biddulph     58.62  + 0.82 613     27.62 
4. Adam Milne 14 Basingstoke     59.66  + 0.71 582     27.80 
5. Ryan Brown 14 B.E.S.T.   1:00.12  + 0.82 569     28.43 
6. Jake Dixon 14 Co Birm'ham   1:00.48  + 0.67 558     28.15 
7. Ashley Hogg 14 Winsford   1:00.96  + 0.74 545     28.74 
8. Elliot Jones 14 Swim Flint   1:01.21  + 0.78 539     28.40 
9. Kyle Chisholm 14 Bo Kirklees   1:01.62  + 0.65 528     28.71 
10. George Epsly 14 Plymouth Lea   1:01.75  + 0.73 525     28.62 
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EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 4x100m Medley Team            
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. City of Leicester  Co Leicester   4:25.90   665  
   Candice Hall   1.07.21 + 0.60    32.30   34.91 
   Megan Morrison   1.13.72 + 0.28    34.92   38.80 
   Harriet West   1.04.03 + 0.40    29.91   34.12 
   Zoe Tildesley   1.00.94 + 0.62    29.48   31.46 
